week 10
week 10
week 11
week 11
Semis
Semis

DATE

2024/01/29
2024/01/29
2024/02/05
2024/02/05
2024/02/12
2024/02/12
2024/02/19
2024/02/19
2024/02/26
2024/02/26
2024/03/04
2024/03/04
2024/03/11
2024/03/11
2024/03/18
2024/03/18
2024/03/25
2024/03/25
2024/04/01
2024/04/01
2024/04/08
2024/04/08
2024/04/15
2024/04/15

Championship 2024/04/22

TIME
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm
10:00 pm
8:45 pm

HOME
GRRROWL-ORANGE
LYNX-BLACK
GRRROWL-ORANGE
SEALS-ROYAL
WRANGLERS-MAROON
GRRROWL-ORANGE
LYNX-BLACK
SEALS-ROYAL
SEALS-ROYAL
WRANGLERS-MAROON
LYNX-BLACK
WRANGLERS-MAROON
GRRROWL-ORANGE
WRANGLERS-MAROON
SEALS-ROYAL
GRRROWL-ORANGE
LYNX-BLACK
GRRROWL-ORANGE
WRANGLERS-MAROON
LYNX-BLACK
WRANGLERS-MAROON
SEALS-ROYAL

*

AWAY
WRANGLERS-MAROON
SEALS-ROYAL
LYNX-BLACK
WRANGLERS-MAROON
LYNX-BLACK
SEALS-ROYAL
WRANGLERS-MAROON
GRRROWL-ORANGE
LYNX-BLACK
GRRROWL-ORANGE
GRRROWL-ORANGE
SEALS-ROYAL
SEALS-ROYAL
LYNX-BLACK
WRANGLERS-MAROON
LYNX-BLACK
SEALS-ROYAL
WRANGLERS-MAROON
SEALS-ROYAL
GRRROWL-ORANGE
GRRROWL-ORANGE
LYNX-BLACK



